
LUNCH BUFFET AT SPEKE RESORT POOLSIDE 

GARDEN SALAD
Starters

Mixed Lettuce, Arugula, Broccoli,Cauliflower,
Tomato Wedges, Carrots, Cucumber, Brussels
Sprouts, Pickled Onions, Mango, Pineapple 
Salsa, Beetroots, Avocado Slice, Snow Peas
& Bean Sprout With Peppers, Mixed Beans, 
Cherry Tomatoes, Sweet Corn, Artichokes,
Red Cabbage, Grilled  Vegetables & Red 
Reddish 

FOR ALL BOOKING AND INQUIRIES

+ 256 414 227 111 | +256  417 716 000 | +256 752 711 088
 

DESSERT STATION
Pancakes & Waffles Whipped Cream,
Chocolate, Custard, Passion, Mango, Caramel,
Butter Scotch, Strawberry&  Vanilla

Live Christmas Cookies With Toppings
(Kid’s Corner)
Christmas Chocolate U-log
Christmas Plum Pudding
Mixed Nut Mint Pie
Christmas U Log
Eggless Cake Chocolate & Vanilla
Christmas Chocolate Rum Balls
Linger Tart
Orange Torte 
Lemon Baked Cheese Cake
Strawberry Baked Cheese Cake
Vanilla & Chocolate Pyramid
Mango Mousse
Assorted Glass Mousse 
Christmas Cup Cakes With Toppings
Christmas Fruit Cake
Opera Cake
Banana Cake
Tiramisu 
Coconut Gulab Jamun
Fruits Cut & Whole Fruits 
    

Desserts

HOT BUFFET

With A Complimentary Glass of Festive Bubbly   

Traditional Greek Salad
Raw Mango Salad
Thai Papaya Salad
Russian Sala
 

COMPOUND SALADS 

COLD CUTS  
Cheese Platter, Meat Platter & Seafood 
Platter 

Gherkins, Capers, Green/ Black Olives,
Jalapeno Chilies, Green  Chili, Sun Dried 
Tomatoes, Roasted Nuts, Herbs & Garlic 
Croutons

CONDIMENTS 

Roasted Garlic, Fresh Herbs, Chili & Plain 
Olive Oil, Cocktail, Garlic Mayonnaise, Tartar,
Red  Wine Vinaigrette, White Wine 
Vinaigrette, Balsamic, Malt Vinegar, Honey
Mustard, Lemon Juice, Baba Ganoush,
Humus, Guacamole, Caesar, Roasted  
Tomatoes & Chili Salsa, Sweet Chili Dip

DIPS 

House Made Assorted Whole Breads, Focaccia,
Multi Grain & Cheese & Flavored Rolls 

HOUSE OF BREADS

Cream Of Butternut Flavored With White
Wine &  Herbs, Vegetable  Broth With Fresh 
Basil Bread Sticks, White Soft & Brown
Bread Rolls 

SOUP

LIVE CARVING STATIONS

Main Dishes
Roasted Whole Turkey Flavored With Garden 
Herbs, A of Side Cranberry Sauce & Gravy; 
Roasted Suckling Pig With Robert Sauce; Slow
Roasted Lamb Leg With Mint Sauce; Honey 
Glazed Gammon Ham

Masala Dosa, Utapa, Idly, Sambhar, Coconut
Chutney, Pav Bhaji, Mixed Bajia, Batata Vada,
Masala Papad & Vegetable Samosa

LIVE STREET INDIAN

Braised Osso Bocco With Red Wine & 
Mushrooms Shepherd Pie, Baby Carrots,
French Beans, Spinach, Brussels Sprout, 
Steamed Basmati Rice / Biryani Rice
& Raita, Roast Parisian Potatoes With Fresh
Herbs, Steamed Matooke, Ground Nut Sauce,
Cottage Cheese & Pea’s Masala, Pigs In 
Blanket, Stuffing & Onion Gravy

LIVE NAAN BREAD
Plain, Butter, Garlic, Methi, Chili & Cheese
Naan

ACTIVE STIR FRY 
Noodles, Rice, Paneer & Vegetables 

LIVE PASTA 
(PENNE, FUSILLI, SPAGHETTI  & 
MACARONI)
Assorted Condiments & Tomatoes Basil,
Bolognaise, Creamy Cheese, Pesto

Cajun Chicken & Beef Brochettes, Charcoal 
Grilled Pork Chops & Ribs, Skinned Nile 
Perch Fillet (Chili Tomato Relish), Tex Mexican 
(Vegetable Burritos, Cheese, Mayonnaise, 
Guacamole & Salsa), English Style Fried
Tilapia Fillet & Chips Sliders, Lamb & Chicken, 
Sausages With Mini Rolls

LIVE BBQ GRILLS



ON 25TH & 26TH DECEMBER 2019

BOAT TRIP | HORSE RIDE | FACE PAINTING | BALLOONS & JUMPING CASTLE 
CIRCUS | CAMEL RIDE | MERRY GO ROUND | BATTERY CARS 

FOR RESERVATIONS OR INQUIRIES
+ 256 752 711 865

Lake Grill Restaurant

CHRISTMAS AND BOXING DAY CARNIVAL

• LIVE MUSIC AND DJ

• KIDS CARNIVAL

• MUNYONYO WHOLE FISH

• WHOLE GOAT AND PORK ON SPIT

• LIVE GRILLED BBQ | MEAT

• DRINKS AND COCKTAILS



Festive Season Accomodation Packages

24th December - 25th December

Extra person is provided with a mattress on a full
board basis for US$ 105 per night

Single Deluxe Room 1 $176

$262

$293

$324

$324

$510

$647

$832

2

2

2

2

2

4

4

Double Deluxe Room

One Bedroom Suite

Superior Room

Executive Room

Executive Suite 

Presidential Cottage 

Presidential Suite 

13th December - 23rd December
26th December - 5th January

Single Deluxe Room 1 $139

$188

$219

$250

$250

$436

$498

$684

2

2

2

2

2

4

4

Double Deluxe Room

One Bedroom Suite

Superior Room

Executive Room

Executive Suite 

Presidential Cottage 

Presidential Suite 

Extra person is provided with a mattress on a full
board basis for US$ 68 per night

PLEASE NOTE :

Prices quoted are inclusive of
VAT and are on per night basis

All these rates are on full board basis per night (breakfast, 

lunch and dinner - No drinks) On 25th December there will be a

Grand Christmas Buffet at the  Olympic swimming pool.

It also includes 30 minutes boat ride and 10 minutes pony ride 

for kids.

Our resident guests are entitled to access swimming pool, 

gymnasium, steam & sauna.

Extra person is allowed in the room with an additional charge.


