





### LUNCH BUFFET AT SPEKE RESORT POOLSIDE

With A Complimentary Glass of Festive Bubbly

## Starters GARDEN SALAD



Mixed Lettuce, Arugula, Broccoli, Cauliflower, Tomato Wedges, Carrots, Cucumber, Brussels Sprouts, Pickled Onions, Mango, Pineapple Salsa, Beetroots, Avocado Slice, Snow Peas & Bean Sprout With Peppers, Mixed Beans, Cherry Tomatoes, Sweet Corn, Artichokes, Red Cabbage, Grilled Vegetables & Red Reddish

### COMPOUND SALADS

Traditional Greek Salad Raw Mango Salad Thai Papaya Salad Russian Sala



### **COLD CUTS**

Cheese Platter, Meat Platter & Seafood Platter

### **CONDIMENTS**

Gherkins, Capers, Green/ Black Olives, Jalapeno Chilies, Green Chili, Sun Dried Tomatoes, Roasted Nuts, Herbs & Garlic Croutons

#### **DIPS**

Roasted Garlic, Fresh Herbs, Chili & Plain Olive Oil, Cocktail, Garlic Mayonnaise, Tartar, Red Wine Vinaigrette, White Wine Vinaigrette, Balsamic, Malt Vinegar, Honey Mustard, Lemon Juice, Baba Ganoush, Humus, Guacamole, Caesar, Roasted Tomatoes & Chili Salsa, Sweet Chili Dip

### HOUSE OF BREADS

House Made Assorted Whole Breads, Focaccia, Multi Grain & Cheese & Flavored Rolls

#### SOUP

Cream Of Butternut Flavored With White Wine & Herbs, Vegetable Broth With Fresh Basil Bread Sticks, White Soft & Brown Bread Rolls

### Main Dishes LIVE CARVING STATIONS



Roasted Whole Turkey Flavored With Garden Herbs, A of Side Cranberry Sauce & Gravy; Roasted Suckling Pig With Robert Sauce; Slow Roasted Lamb Leg With Mint Sauce; Honey Glazed Gammon Ham

### LIVE STREET INDIAN

Masala Dosa, Utapa, Idly, Sambhar, Coconut Chutney, Pav Bhaji, Mixed Bajia, Batata Vada, Masala Papad & Vegetable Samosa

FOR ALL BOOKING AND INQUIRIES + 256 414 227 111 | +256 417 716 000 | +256 752 711 088

### LIVE BBO GRILLS

Cajun Chicken & Beef Brochettes, Charcoal Grilled Pork Chops & Ribs, Skinned Nile Perch Fillet (Chili Tomato Relish), Tex Mexican (Vegetable Burritos, Cheese, Mayonnaise, Guacamole & Salsa), English Style Fried Tilapia Fillet & Chips Sliders, Lamb & Chicken, Sausages With Mini Rolls

### LIVE PASTA

# (PENNE, FUSILLI, SPAGHETTI & MACARONI)

Assorted Condiments & Tomatoes Basil, Bolognaise, Creamy Cheese, Pesto

### **ACTIVE STIR FRY**

Noodles, Rice, Paneer & Vegetables



### LIVE NAAN BREAD

Plain, Butter, Garlic, Methi, Chili & Cheese Naan

### **HOT BUFFET**

Braised Osso Bocco With Red Wine & Mushrooms Shepherd Pie, Baby Carrots, French Beans, Spinach, Brussels Sprout, Steamed Basmati Rice / Biryani Rice & Raita, Roast Parisian Potatoes With Fresh Herbs, Steamed Matooke, Ground Nut Sauce, Cottage Cheese & Pea's Masala, Pigs In Blanket, Stuffing & Onion Gravy



Live Christmas Cookies With Toppings (Kid's Corner) Christmas Chocolate U-log Christmas Plum Pudding Mixed Nut Mint Pie Christmas U Log Eggless Cake Chocolate & Vanilla Christmas Chocolate Rum Balls Linger Tart Orange Torte Lemon Baked Cheese Cake Strawberry Baked Cheese Cake Vanilla & Chocolate Pyramid Mango Mousse Assorted Glass Mousse Christmas Cup Cakes With Toppings Christmas Fruit Cake Opera Cake Banana Cake Tiramisu Coconut Gulab Jamun

# Fruits Cut & Whole Fruits **DESSERT STATION**

Pancakes & Waffles Whipped Cream, Chocolate, Custard, Passion, Mango, Caramel, Butter Scotch, Strawberry& Vanilla







# **CHRISTMAS AND BOXING DAY CARNIVAL**

ON 25TH & 25TH DECEMBER 2019



- LIVE MUSIC AND DJ
- KIDS CARNIVAL
- MUNYONYO WHOLE FISH
- WHOLE GOAT AND PORK ON SPIT
- LIVE GRILLED BBQ | MEAT
- DRINKS AND COCKTAILS





BOAT TRIP | HORSE RIDE | FACE PAINTING | BALLOONS & JUMPING CASTLE CIRCUS | CAMEL RIDE | MERRY GO ROUND | BATTERY CARS

> FOR RESERVATIONS OR INQUIRIES + 256 752 711 865









# Festive Season Accomodation Packages



















### 24th December - 25th December

ROOM TYPE	MAXIMUM (Guests)	FULL BOARD
Single Deluxe Room	1	\$176
Double Deluxe Room	2	\$262
One Bedroom Suite	2	\$293
Superior Room	2	\$324
<b>Executive Room</b>	2	\$324
Executive Suite	2	\$510
Presidential Cottage	4	\$647
Presidential Suite	4	\$832

Extra person is provided with a mattress on a full board basis for US\$ 105 per night

### 13th December - 23rd December 26th December - 5th January

ROOM TYPE	MAXIMUM (Guests)	FULL BOARD
Single Deluxe Room	1	\$139
Double Deluxe Room	2	\$188
One Bedroom Suite	2	\$219
Superior Room	2	\$250
Executive Room	2	\$250
Executive Suite	2	\$436
Presidential Cottage	4	\$498
Presidential Suite	4	\$684

Extra person is provided with a mattress on a full board basis for US\$ 68 per night

### **PLEASE NOTE:**

- All these rates are on full board basis per night (breakfast, lunch and dinner - No drinks) On 25th December there will be a Grand Christmas Buffet at the Olympic swimming pool.
- It also includes 30 minutes boat ride and 10 minutes pony ride for kids.
  - Our resident guests are entitled to access swimming pool, gymnasium, steam & sauna.
- Extra person is allowed in the room with an additional charge.

Prices quoted are inclusive of VAT and are on per night basis

Contact u for personalised quote(s) for any other services Tel: +256 414 227 111 or +256 417 716 000 Mobile: +256 752 711 714 Email: reservations@spekeresort.com, reservations@munyonyocommonwealth.comWebsite: www.spekeresort.com, www.munyonyocommonwealth.com



